Lal shall  be  released  on  bail  under  Section  439  Cr.P.C.  in

connection  with  afore-mentioned  FIR  registered  at  concerned

Police Station,  provided he furnishes a personal bond in the sum

of Rs.50,000/- (Rupees fifty thousand) together with two sureties

in the sum of  Rs.25,000/-  (Rupees twenty  five  thousand only)

each to the satisfaction of the trial court with the stipulation that

he  shall  appear  before  that  court  on  all  subsequent  dates  of

hearing and as and when called upon to do so.